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POST TIME

HOURS

Lingfield (A.W) Declarations

Tuesday 24 September 2019

First Race 1:20
Purse £ 1,500

No. Draw

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Horse
4 ANFAAS

8 KAO KAT MHF (US)

2 RAFEEF (FR)
7 THAMARAAT (FR)

10 AL FAARIS

6 PHARITZ FAHR
9 ABIYAH ATHBAH
5 MAWARID

Rossdales Veterinary Surgeons Handicap Stakes 0-90. 12f

VIS
BL
BL

HD

3 FALCON DU ROC'H (FR)

1 KAYACK

Owner

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
Pharitz Arabians

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
Pharitz Arabians

Dilmun Racing

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
Nicola Thorne

Evermore Racing

Trainer

Mr Philip Collington
Ms B Deutrom

Mr James Owen
Mr Philip Collington
Mr James Owen
Ms B Deutrom

Mr P J Hammersley
Mr James Owen
Mr Philip Collington
Ms Jen Harris

Jockey
Mr Simon Walker

David Probert

Mr Alex Chadwick (3)
Mr Stephen Harrison
Miss Hayley Lewis (5)
Tom Marquand
Joey Haynes

Eoin Walsh

Daniel Muscutt

Weight
10.07
10.07
10.05
10.04
10.00
10.00

9.09
9.04

(8.12) 9.00

Mr Nath McCann (5) (6.13)  9.00
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