

ARO

4th Day	POST TIME	HOURS	Lingfield (A.W) Declarations	Tuesday 24 September 2019
----------------	------------------	--------------	-------------------------------------	----------------------------------

First Race **1:20** **RosSDales Veterinary Surgeons Handicap Stakes 0-90. 12f**

Purse £ 1,500

No.	Draw	Horse		Owner	Trainer	Jockey	Weight
1	4	ANFAAS		H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr Simon Walker	10.07
2	8	KAO KAT MHF (US)		Pharitz Arabians	Ms B Deutrom	David Probert	10.07
3	2	RAFEEF (FR)	VIS	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Mr Alex Chadwick (3)	10.05
4	7	THAMARAAT (FR)	BL	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr Stephen Harrison	10.04
5	10	AL FAARIS	BL	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Miss Hayley Lewis (5)	10.00
6	6	PHARITZ FAHR		Pharitz Arabians	Ms B Deutrom	Tom Marquand	10.00
7	9	ABIYAH ATHBAH		Dilmun Racing	Mr P J Hammersley	Joey Haynes	9.09
8	5	MAWARID	HD	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Eoin Walsh	9.04
9	3	FALCON DU ROC'H (FR)		Nicola Thorne	Mr Philip Collington	Daniel Muscutt (8.12)	9.00
10	1	KAYACK		Evermore Racing	Ms Jen Harris	Mr Nath McCann (5) (6.13)	9.00

10



ROSSDALES

VETERINARY SURGEONS